
GOVERNING BODY MEMBER NAME TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Anthem MUD

Brandon Brydson President 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Matt Jacobs Vice President 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Nichole H. Scott Secretary 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Eric B. Storm Assistant Secretary 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Tammy Weber Assistant Secretary 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Austin Community College

Gigi Edwards Bryant Place 2 512.223.7613 esonen@austincc.edu

Dana Walker Place 1 512.223.7613 esonen@austincc.edu

Nora de Hoyos Comstock Vice Chair (Place 6) 512.223.7613 esonen@austincc.edu

Nan McRaven Chair (Place 3) 512.223.7613 esonen@austincc.edu

Sean Hassan Place 4 512.223.7613 esonen@austincc.edu

Nicole Eversmann Secretary (Place 5) 512.223.7613 esonen@austincc.edu

Barbara P. Mink Place 7 512.223.7613 esonen@austincc.edu

Stephanie Ann Gharakhanian Place 8 512.223.7613 esonen@austincc.edu

Julie Ann Nitsch Place 9 512.223.7613 esonen@austincc.edu

Bear Creek, Village of

Mark Bohm Mayor 512.289.6458 mayor@vilbc.org

Allen Brushwood Commissioner 979.864.9618 abrushwood@vilbc.org

Doug Burns Commissioner 512.680.3757 ddburns@austin.rr.com

Buda, City of

Lee Urbanovsky Mayor 512.312.0084 lurbanovsky@ci.buda.tx.us

Matt Smith At-Large Position 1 512.312.0084 matt.smith@ci.buda.tx.us

Monica Davidson At-Large Position 2 512.312.0084 monica.davidson@ci.buda.tx.us

Ray Bryant At-Large Position 3 512.312.0084 rbryant@ci.buda.tx.us

Paul Daugeraeu Single Member District A 512.312.0084 pdaugeraeu@ci.buda.tx.us

Evan Ture Single Member District B 512.312.0084 eture@ci.buda.tx.us

Terry Cummings Single Member District C 512.312.0084 terry.cummings@ci.buda.tx.us

Buda MUD #1

Lauren Crone President 512.435.2300 ljarmond@abaustin.com

Nicholas Leschke Vice President 512.435.2300 ljarmond@abaustin.com

Adrian Alvarado Secretary 512.435.2300 ljarmond@abaustin.com

Steven Crauford Assistant Secretary 512.435.2300 ljarmond@abaustin.com

Ramunda Gallien Assistant Secretary 512.435.2300 ljarmond@abaustin.com

Caldwell Hays ESD #1

Derek Herring President 512.243.3477 derek.herring@caldwellhaysfire.org

Skip Dorsett Assistant Treasurer 512.243.3477 skip.dorsett@caldwellhaysfire.org

Randy Schaefer Secretary 512.243.3477 randy.schaefer@caldwellhaysfire.org

Lisa Murphy Treasurer 512.243.3477 lisa.murphy@caldwellhaysfire.org
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Karen Gallaher Vice President 512.243.3477 karen.gallaher@caldwellhaysfire.org

Crosswinds MUD

Amy Laine President 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Lee Weber Vice President 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Elizabeth P. Edwards Secretary 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Anthony Dell'Abate Assistant Secretary 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Michael Gideon Assistant Secretary 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Driftwood Conservation District

Stephen C. Dickman President 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Sam Siddons Vice President 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Danette R. Koebele Secretary 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Jeff Garner Assistant Secretary 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Royce Wachsmann Assistant Secretary 512.217.4956 andy@thebarrettfirm.com

Driftwood Economic Dev MMD

Silver Garza President 512.435.2300 jcolemenero@abaustin.com

Michelle Fischer Vice President 512.435.2300 jcolemenero@abaustin.com

Ginger Faught Secretary  512.435.2300 jcolemenero@abaustin.com

Don Curry Assistant Secretary 512.435.2300 jcolemenero@abaustin.com

Scott Roberts Assistant Secretary 512.435.2300 jcolemenero@abaustin.com

Dripping Springs, City of

Bill Foulds Mayor 512.858.4725 bfoulds@cityofdrippingsprings.com

Taline Manassian Mayor Pro Tem 512.858.4725 tmanassian@cityofdrippingsprings.com

Wade King Council Member Place 2 512.858.4725 wking@cityofdrippingsprings.com

Geoffrey Tahuahua Council Member Place 3 512.858.4725 gtahuahua@cityofdrippingsprings.com

April Harris Allison Council Member Place 4 512.858.4725 aharrisallison@cityofdrippingsprings.com

Sherrie Parks Council Member Place 5 512.858.4725 sparks@cityofdrippingsprings.com

Dripping Springs ISD

Dr. Stefani Reinold 512.858.3002 stefani.reinold@dsisdtx.us

Dr. Mary Jane Hetrick Vice President 512.858.3002 maryjane.hetrick@dsisdtx.us

Shannon O'Conner Secretary 512.858.3002 shannon.oconner@dsisdtx.us

Barbara Stroud President 512.858.3002 barbara.stroud@dsisdtx.us

Ron Jones 512.858.3002 ron.jones@dsisdtx.us

Marisa Grijalva 512.858.3002 marisa.grijalva@dsisdtx.us

Joanna Day 512.858.3002 joanna.day@dsisdtx.us

Greenhawe WCID #2

Joan Moeller President 512.435.2324 slundeen@abaustin.com

Tim Brown Vice President 512.435.2324 slundeen@abaustin.com

Todd Roberts Secretary 512.435.2324 slundeen@abaustin.com

Jay Ingram Treasurer 512.435.2324 slundeen@abaustin.com

Keith Rabun Assistant Secretary/Treasurer 512.435.2324 slundeen@abaustin.com
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Hays, City of

Larry Odom Mayor 512.312.4503 hays.tx.mayor@gmail.com

Candace Blake 512.470.6103 candace.blk@gmail.com

Amber Weber 512.569.4170 amber.weber25@gmail.com

Richard Gibbens 512.203.6143 richgibbens1@gmail.com

Lydia Bryan-Valdez 512.767.4520 lydiabryanvaldez@gmail.com

Hays CISD

Esperanza Orosco President 512.268.2141 esperanza.orosco@hayscisd.net

Will McManus Vice President 512.268.2141 will.mcmanus@hayscisd.net

Vanessa Petrea Secretary 512.268.2141 vanessa.petrea@hayscisd.net

Raul Vela, Jr. Trustee 512.268.2141 raul.vela@hayscisd.net

Willie Tenorio, Jr. Trustee 512.268.2141 willie.tenorio@hayscisd.net

Courtney Runkle Trustee 512.268.2141 courtney.runkle@hayscisd.net

Merideth Keller Trustee 512.268.2141 merideth.keller@hayscisd.net

Hays County/Special Road 

Ruben Becerra County Judge 512.393.2205 judge.becerra@co.hays.tx.us

Debbie Ingalsbe Commissioner - Pct. 1 512.393.2243 debbiei@co.hays.tx.us

Mark Jones Commissioner - Pct. 2 512.262.2091 mark.jones@co.hays.tx.us

Lon Shell Commissioner - Pct. 3 512.847.3159 lon.shell@co.hays.tx.us

Walt Smith Commissioner - Pct. 4 512.858.7268 walt.smith@co.hays.tx.us

Hays County Dev Dist No. 1

David Reynolds Director 713.489.8977 mroberts@johnsonpetrov.com

Kevin Pogue Director 713.489.8977 mroberts@johnsonpetrov.com

Shawn Connolly Director 713.489.8977 mroberts@johnsonpetrov.com

Gregory Merill Director 713.489.8977 mroberts@johnsonpetrov.com

George Baker Director 713.489.8977 mroberts@johnsonpetrov.com

Hays Co. ESD #5

Beth Smith President 512.268.3131 bsmith@kylefire.com

Paul Terry Vice President 512.268.3131 pterry@kylefire.com

Eric Holen Treasurer 512.268.3131 eholen@kylefire.com

John Rodrigez, Jr. Assistant Treasurer 512.268.3131 jrodriguez@kylefire.com

Susan Meckel Secretary 512.268.3131 smeckel@kylefire.com

Hays Co. ESD #9

Roger Boyd 512.268.3131 rboyd@esd9.org

Chris Baker 512.268.3131 cbaker@esd9.org

Carla Sisk 512.268.3131 csisk@esd9.org

Bruce Shneider 512.268.3131 bschneider@esd9.org

Dianne Hervol 512.268.3131 dhervol@esd9.org

Hays Co. MUD #4

Brent Hammond President 512.287.8010 michael.luft@inframark.com
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Craig McColloch Vice President 512.287.8010 michael.luft@inframark.com

Dilipkumar B. Patel Secretary 512.287.8010 michael.luft@inframark.com

Brian Hardin Treasurer 512.287.8010 michael.luft@inframark.com

Michelle Diegle Johnson Asst. Secretary & Treasurer 512.287.8010 michael.luft@inframark.com

Hays Co. MUD #5

Michael Schoenfeld President 512.435.2300 rreyes@abaustin.com

Tira Holcomb Vice President 512.435.2300 rreyes@abaustin.com

James Greenway Secretary 512.435.2300 rreyes@abaustin.com

Linda Hubble Assistant Secretary 512.435.2300 rreyes@abaustin.com

Wade Morgan Director 512.435.2300 rreyes@abaustin.com

Hays Co. WCID No. 1

Doug Botts President 512.287.8004 dlbotts@hayswcid.org

Paul Kelly Vice President 512.287.8004 pkelly@hayswcid.org

Daniel Robinson Secretary 512.287.8004 drobison@hayswcid.org

Bill Dally Treasurer/Assistant Secretary 512.287.8004 bdally@hayswcid.org

Rick Lucas Assistant Secretary 512.287.8004 rlucas@hayswcid.org

Hays Co. WCID No. 2

Lynn Lee Assistant Secretary 512.287.8004 ljlee@hayswcid.org

Samantha Bethke Vice President 512.287.8004 sbethke@hayswcid.org

Sean McGillicuddy Secretary 512.287.8004 smcgillicuddy@hayswcid.org

Carroll Kelly Treasurer/Assistant Secretary 512.287.8004 ckelly@hayswcid.org

Bill Harris President 512.287.8004 bharris@hayswcid.org

Headwaters MUD

Harvey Zinn, Jr. President 512.328.2008 headwatersmud@mcleanhowardlaw.com

Lisa Stephens Vice President 512.328.2008 headwatersmud@mcleanhowardlaw.com

Drax Marlow Secretary 512.328.2008 headwatersmud@mcleanhowardlaw.com

William Farrell Treasurer 512.328.2008 headwatersmud@mcleanhowardlaw.com

Brian Jacks Assistant Secretary 512.328.2008 headwatersmud@mcleanhowardlaw.com

Kyle, City of

Travis Mithcell Mayor 512.944.0948 tmitchell@cityofkyle.com

Dex Ellison Council Member, District 1 512.363.0070 dellison@cityofkyle.com

Yvonne Flores-Cale Council Member, District 2 512.481.2205 ycale@cityofkyle.com

Robert Rizo Council Member, District 3 512.659.6744 rrizo@cityofkyle.com

Ashlee Bradshaw Council Member, District 4 512.256.4739 abradshaw@cityofkyle.com

Rick Koch Mayor Pro Tem 512.619.0494 rkock@cityofkyle.com

Michael Tobias Council Member, District 6 512.262.1010 mtobias@cityofkyle.com

Mountain City, City of

Ralph McClendon Mayor 512.757.4787 ralph.mountaincity@gmail.com

Lee Taylor Mayor Pro Tem 512.431.4194 lee.mountaincity@gmail.com

John Wilson Alderman 512.917.0608 john.mountaincity@gmail.com
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Suzanne Hallam Alderman 512.226.3298 syzanne.mountaincity@gmail.com

Cyndie Holmes Alderman 512.426.7329 cyndie.mountaincity@gmail.com

Laura Joy Alderman 512.944.4439 laura.mountaincity@gmail.com

Niederwald, City of

Reynell Smith Mayor 512.398.6338 mayor@cityofniederwald.org

Macy Black Council Member 512.398.6338 cityofniederwald@yahoo.com

Ken Perry Council Member 512.398.6338 cityofniederwald@yahoo.com

Charles Bisson Council Member 512.398.6338 cbisson@cityofniederwald.com

Dianne Shirey Council Member 512.398.6338 dshirey@cityofniederwald.com

Connie Wood Council Member 512.398.6338 cityofniederwald@yahoo.com

North Hays Co. ESD #1

Doug Fowler District Administrator 512-829-4356 doug.fowler@northhayscountyems.org

Dennis Lane Vice President 512.552.4456 dennis.lane@northhayscountyems.org

Bob Luddy Secretary 512.552.9414 bob.luddy@northhaysems.org

Darrell Debish Treasurer 512.289.1122 darrell.debish@northhayscountyems.org

North Hays Co. MUD #1

Kurt Sell President 512.328.2008 nhcmud1@mcleanhowardlaw.com

Scott Redding Vice President 512.328.2008 nhcmud1@mcleanhowardlaw.com

Michael Hieber Secretary 512.328.2008 nhcmud1@mcleanhowardlaw.com

Michael Chase Assistant Secretary 512.328.2008 nhcmud1@mcleanhowardlaw.com

Kyle Prunty Assistant Secretary 512.328.2008 nhcmud1@mcleanhowardlaw.com

North Hays Co. MUD #2

Meghan Skornia President 512.518.2424 nha002@txdistricts.info

Erica Allison Vice President 512.518.2424 nha002@txdistricts.info

Hillary E. Sotello Secretary 512.518.2424 nha002@txdistricts.info

Kevin Howard Assistant Secretary 512.518.2424 nha002@txdistricts.info

Northeast Hays Co. ESD #2 Halley Ortiz President 512.295.2232 hortiz@budafire.org

J.B. Kolodzey Vice President 512.295.2232 jkolodzey@budafire.org

Stacy Morgan Secretary 512.295.2232 smorgan@budafire.org

Bert Bronaugh Treasurer 512.295.2232 bbronaugh@budafire.org

Joshua Harper Assistant Treasurer 512.295.2232 jharper@budafire.org

Hays County ESD #8

Jim Weatherford President 512.295.2232 jweatherford@budafire.org

Jim Hollis Vice President 512.295.2232 jhollis@budafire.org

Carol Greaves Secretary 512.295.2232 cgreaves@budafire.org

Scott Stevens Treasurer 512.295.2232 sstevens@budafire.org

Paul Kaskie Assistant Treasurer 512.295.2232 pkaskie@budafire.org

Hays Co. ESD #6

Robert Avera President 512.894.0704 ravera@northhaysfire.com

mailto:syzanne.mountaincity@gmail.com
mailto:cyndie.mountaincity@gmail.com
mailto:laura.mountaincity@gmail.com
mailto:mayor@cityofniederwald.org
mailto:cityofniederwald@yahoo.com
mailto:cityofniederwald@yahoo.com
mailto:cbisson@cityofniederwald.com
mailto:dshirey@cityofniederwald.com
mailto:cityofniederwald@yahoo.com
mailto:doug.fowler@northhayscountyems.org
mailto:dennis.lane@northhayscountyems.org
mailto:bob.luddy@northhaysems.org
mailto:darrell.debish@northhayscountyems.org
mailto:nhcmud1@mcleanhowardlaw.com
mailto:nhcmud1@mcleanhowardlaw.com
mailto:nhcmud1@mcleanhowardlaw.com
mailto:nhcmud1@mcleanhowardlaw.com
mailto:nhcmud1@mcleanhowardlaw.com
mailto:nha002@txdistricts.info
mailto:nha002@txdistricts.info
mailto:nha002@txdistricts.info
mailto:nha002@txdistricts.info
mailto:hortiz@budafire.org
mailto:jkolodzey@budafire.org
mailto:smorgan@budafire.org
mailto:bbronaugh@budafire.org
mailto:jharper@budafire.org
mailto:jweatherford@budafire.org
mailto:jhollis@budafire.org
mailto:cgreaves@budafire.org
mailto:sstevens@budafire.org
mailto:pkaskie@budafire.org
mailto:ravera@northhaysfire.com


Jennifer Rodriguez Vice President 512.894.0704 jrodriguez@northhaysfire.com

Marilyn Miller Treasurer 512.894.0704 mmiller@northhaysfire.com

Steve Janda Secretary 512.894.0704 sjanda@northhaysfire.com

Brad Ruoff Asst. Treasurer 512.894.0704 bruoff@northhaysfire.com

Plum Creek Conservation

James Holt President 512.398.2383 info@pccd.org

Peter Reinecke Vice President 512.398.2383 info@pccd.org

Lucy Knight Secretary 512.398.2383 info@pccd.org

Fred Rothert Director 512.398.2383 info@pccd.org

Tom Owen Director 512.398.2383 info@pccd.org

Plum Creek Groundwater

James Holt President 512.398.2383 info@pccd.org

Peter Reinecke Vice President 512.398.2383 info@pccd.org

Lucy Knight Secretary 512.398.2383 info@pccd.org

Fred Rothert Director 512.398.2383 info@pccd.org

Tom Owen Director 512.398.2383 info@pccd.org

Reunion Ranch WCID

Dennis Daniel President 512.627.0035 dbdutx@gmail.com

Terri Sohn Purdy Vice President 512.680.4694 terri.sohn@gmail.com

Ronald F. Meyer Secretary  214.642.9704 rfmtx88@outlook.com

Nathan Neese Assistant Secretary 512.731.7192 nathan@rmd-partners.com

Thomas J. Rogers, Jr. Assistant Secretary 512.261.9704 teefortwo@sbcglobal.com

San Marcos, City of

Jane Hughson Mayor 512.781.8538 jhughson@sanmarcostx.gov

Maxfield Baker Place 1 512.393.1578 mbaker@sanmarcostx.gov

Saul Gonzales Place 2 512.749.2252 sgonzales2@sanmarcostx.gov

Alyssa Garza Place 3 512.938.2405 agarza@sanmarcostx.gov

Shane Scott Place 4 512.619.3911 sscott@sanmarcostx.gov

Mark Gleason Place 5 512.619.3911 mgleason@sanmarcostx.gov

Melissa Derrick Place 6 512.938.8141 mderrick@sanmarcostx.gov

San Marcos CISD

Clem Cantu President 512.657.6551 clem.cantu@smcisd.net

Anne Halsey Vice President 312.217.4885 anne.halsey@smcisd.net

Mayra Mejia Secretary 281.507.8830 mayra.mejia@smcisd.net

Miguel Arredondo Trustee 512.393.9954 miguel.arredondo@smcisd.net

Kathy Hansen Trustee 512.392.3611 kathy.hansen@smcisd.net

Mari Salmi Trustee 512.738.3078 mari.salmi@smcisd.net

Margie Villalpando Trustee 512.757.0860 margie.villalpando@smcisd.net

South Buda WCID #1

Marvin Morgan President 512.346.8349 marvin@mbmcpa.com
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Sean Denton Vice President 512.626.8662 sdenton@tx-communitybank.com

Dante Angilini Secretary  512.499.0919 dante@structurestx.com

Jeff Barton Assistant Secretary 512.964.0918 jeff@gapstrategies.com

John Fowler Assistant Secretary 512.848.7828 johndfowler53@gmail.com

South Hays ESD #3

Leighton Stallones President 512.754.7963 lstallones@southhaysfire.com

Tom Richey Vice President 512.754.7963 trichey@southhaysfire.com

Sharon O'Brien Secretary - Treasurer 512.754.7963 sobrien@southhaysfire.com

Lea Ann Kenworthy Assistant Treasurer 512.754.7963 la.kenworthy@southhaysfire.com

Ross Britt Commissioner 512.754.7963 rbritt@southhaysfire.com

Springhollow MUD

Scott Deskins President 512.435.2300 rreyes@abaustin.com

Stephen Ames Vice President 512.435.2300 rreyes@abaustin.com

Julie Philp Secretary 512.435.2300 rreyes@abaustin.com

Pat Wheat Assistant Secretary 512.435.2300 rreyes@abaustin.com

Chris Crowley Assistant Secretary 512.435.2300 rreyes@abaustin.com

Sunfield MUD #1

Kindra Poage President 512.482.0061 kindraj@gmail.com

Tara Hays Vice President 512.779.7946 tarahaysatx@gmail.com

Cynthia Schultz Secretary 512.344.9180 cynditschultz@gmail.com

Leisha Ehlert Assistant Secretary 512.663.1880 le@castlehillco.com

Sara Vlcek Assistant Secretary 773.531.6690 sarahvlcek@gmail.com

Sunfield MUD #3

Kendall Bryant President 512.580.2858 kendallbryant1@gmail.com

Kari Edgar Vice President 405.550.4180 kari.a.koehn@gmail.com

Julie Liddell Secretary 512.571.7092 julie.u.liddell@gmail.com

Ricky Boyd Assistant Secretary 512.658.4087 ricky.1.boyd@gmail.com

Connie Hentosh Assistant Secretary 512.694.9889 connie@hentosh.com

Sunfield MUD #4

Reed Coleman President 512.680.9319 reedp79@yahoo.com

Carson Fisk Vice President 512.779.6054 cfisk@andrewsmyers.com

Nichol Kros Secretary 512.809.9764 nkros@bbatx.com

David Matt Prewett Assistant Secretary 512.470.4433 matt@breakawayrealestate.com

Ali Jenkins Assistant Secretary 512.660.9010 ali.vankirk@gmail.com

City of Uhland

Naomi Schrock Mayor 512.398.7399 mayor@uhlandtx.us

Jessica Hodge Alderperson, Place 1 512.398.7399 jessica.hodge@uhlandtx.us

Brian Heideman Alderperson, Place 2 512.398.7399 brian.heideman@uhlandtx.us

Daniel Heideman Alderperson, Place 3 512.398.7399 daniel.heideman@uhlandtx.us

Mary LaPoint Alderperson, Place 4 512.398.7399 mary.lapoint@uhlandtx.us
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Wimberley Hays Co ES Dist #7

Julia New President 512-847-2526 ems@wimberleyems.com

Andrew Cable Vice President 512-847-2527 ems@wimberleyems.com

Scott Brown Treasurer 512-847-2528 ems@wimberleyems.com

Michael Floreani Secretary 512-847-2529 ems@wimberleyems.com

John Anderson Commissioner 512-847-2530 ems@wimberleyems.com

Wimberley ISD

Joe Malone President 512.847.2278 joe.malone@wimberleyisd.net

Traci Maxwell Vice President 512.393.9996 traci.maxwell@wimberleyisd.net

Rob Campbell Secretary 512.754.4985 rob.campbell@wimberleyisd.net

Lori Olson Board Member 512.934.7100 loriolson4wisd@gmail.com

Will Conley Board Member 512.847.2414 will.conley@wimberleyisd.net

Ken Strange Board Member 512.847.6826 ken.strange@wimberleyisd.net

Lexi Jones Board Member 512.627.0393 lexi.jones@wimberleyisd.net

Wimberley Fire Hays Co ESD #4

Ron Spangenberg President/Commissioner 512.663.0900 haysesd4@wimberleyfire.og

John White Vice President 512.923.2995 haysesd4@wimberleyfire.og

Charles Ware Treasurer 512.847.2524 haysesd4@wimberleyfire.og

Joe Pendleton Secretary/Assistant Treasurer 512.923.2995 haysesd4@wimberleyfire.og

Larry Coker Commissioner 512.738.7221 haysesd4@wimberleyfire.og

Woodcreek, City of

GLORIA WHITEHEAD Mayor 512.847.9390 Mayor@woodcreektx.gov

AURORA LEBRUN COUNCILMEMBER 512.847.9390 Aurora.LeBrun@woodcreektx.gov

BRENT PULLEY COUNCILMEMBER 512.847.9390 Brent.Pulley@woodcreektx.gov

Judy Brizendine COUNCILMEMBER 512.847.9390 judy.brizendine@woodcreektx.gov

Bob Hambrick COUNCILMEMBER 512.847.9390 bob.hambrick@woodcreektx.gov

Jeff Rasco COUNCILMEMBER 512.847.9390 jeff.rasco@woodcreektx.gov

York Creek Improvement

Bettye Jean Urban President 210.490.3096 burban@tceq.state.tx.us

Garland Powers, III Vice President 830.832.3911 powersco@centurytel.net

Darrell Harborth Secretary/Treasurer 830.660.1919 darrell.harborth@nisd.us

Albert Jonas Contracting Officer 830.660.1235 albertjonas971@gmail.com

Ernest Hartman, Jr. 830.660.2034 khartman@gvec.net

T.K. Schneider 830.708.7447 cny40001@centurytel.net

Milton Salmon, Jr. 512.557.0697 nani1958@austin.rr.com

Rodney Bush 830.534.8472 heartsix@axs4u.net

Tim Kardosz 512.627.3220 tkardosz@hotmail.com
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